1-27011904 - Revision C - September, 2010
General Information International Built-In International Built-In (ICBBI)(ICBBI) SeriesSeries
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE
With questions regarding a Sub-Zero appliance and/or
this manual, please contact:
Sub-Zero, Inc.
ATTN: Service Department
P.O. Box 44988

-RH = Hinge on Right Side
-LH = Hinge on Left Side
Figure 1-2.  Model Number Code
1-7 7011904 - Revision C - September, 2010
General InformationInternational Built-In International Built-In (ICBBI)(ICBBI) SeriesSeries
Model ICBBI-36R
ICBBI-36R/F
ICBBI-36R/O
ICBBI-36R/S
MODEL DESCRIPTION
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Framed Door Trim with
Handle, Louver Grille (Standard)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Overlay Door Trim (No
Handle), Panel Grille (Standard)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Classic Stainless Steel
Wrapped Door, Stainless Steel Grille (Standard)
Model ICBBI-36RG
ICBBI-36RG/F
ICBBI-36RA/F
ICBBI-36RG/O
ICBBI-36RA/O
ICBBI-36RG/S
ICBBI-36RA/S
MODEL DESCRIPTION
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Glass Door, Framed Door
Trim with Handle, Louver Grille (Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Glass Door, Overlay Door
Trim (No Handle), Panel Grille (Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 36”
Wide, All-Refrigerator, Glass Door, Classic
Stainless Steel Wrapped Door, Stainless Steel
Grille (Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
1-87011904 - Revision C - September, 2010
General Information International Built-In International Built-In (ICBBI)(ICBBI) SeriesSeries
Model ICBBI-30UG
ICBBI-30UG/F
ICBBI-30UA/F
ICBBI-30UG/O
ICBBI-30UA/O
ICBBI-30UG/S
ICBBI-30UA/S
MODEL DESCRIPTION
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 30”
Wide, Over/Under, Glass Refrigerator Door,
Framed Door Trim with Handles, Louver Grille
(Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 30”
Wide, Over/Under, Glass Refrigerator Door,
Overlay Door Trim (No Handles), Panel Grille
(Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
International CB Approved Built-In Series, 30”
Wide, Over/Under, Glass Refrigerator Door,
Classic Stainless Steel Wrapped Doors, Stainless
Steel Grille (Standard)
(Same as above with High Altitude Glass)
Model ICBBI-30U
ICBBI-30U/F
ICBBI-30U/O
ICBBI-30U/S
MODEL DESCRIPTION